@ MERCURY

Globsco LLC

212 North 2nd Street, Suite 100
Richmond, KY 40475

EIN --9823

September 1-September 10, 2024 (10 days)

Account details

Account type
Account number

Routing number

Account activity

Beginning balance
Total withdrawals

Total deposits

Statement balance

Note This statement is not yet final.

Banking services provided by Choice Financial Group, Member FDIC
Mercury | help@mercury.com | 333 Bush Street, San Francisco, CA 94104

All dates in UTC

Checking
202417355608

091311229

$45.00
$0.00

$106.00

$151.00



All Transactions /

Date (UTC) Description Type Amount End of Day Balance
Sep 05 REDFCU CK WEBXFR & ACHIn $106.00 $151.00
Total $151.00

Banking services provided by Choice Financial Group, Member FDIC
Mercury | help@mercury.com | 333 Bush Street, San Francisco, CA 94104



