

## Globsco LLC

212 North 2nd Street, Suite 100 Richmond, KY 40475

EIN ••9823

## Account details

Account type	Checking
Account number	202417355608
Routing number	091311229
Account activity	
Beginning balance	\$45.00
Total withdrawals	\$0.00
Total deposits	\$106.00
Statement balance	\$151.00

Note This statement is not yet final.

## All Transactions /

Total				\$151.00
Sep 05	REDFCU CK WEBXFR	← ACH In	\$106.00	\$151.00
Date (UTC)	Description	Туре	Amount	End of Day Balance